
CANADIAN TIRE 100
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Orbits Oval 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 109.432
Best Tm: 18.109, Spd: 139.157
Margin of Victory: 0.202

by: (74) Richard BEAUCHAMP
RaceTime: 39:54
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No. 
03
3

35
7

19
1

01
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8
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74
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Name 
Martin LACOMBE
Sylvain LACOMBE
Karl ALLARD
Daniel BERGERON
Benoit BEAUCHAMP
Claude LECLERC
Francois ADAM
Stephane BOUCHARD
Michael LAVOIE
Gaetan LONGTIN
Jacques LAPERLE
Ken BAIRD
Forrest COX
Hugo VANNINI
Richard BEAUCHAMP
Maxime PELLETIER
Daniel BELANGER
Alain PERRON
Philippe JEANNOTTE
Dave RIOPELLE

Class 
SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

Laps 
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
102
99
80
73
68
36
32
1

Diff 

0.202
0.526
0.874
6.534
6.974
7.384
8.463
8.464

12.483
--1 Lap--

17.237
--2 Laps--
--5 Laps--

--24 Laps--
--31 Laps--
--36 Laps--
--68 Laps--
--72 Laps--

--103 Laps--

Total Tm 
39:54.919
39:55.121
39:55.445
39:55.793
40:01.453
40:01.893
40:02.303
40:03.382
40:03.383
40:07.402
39:43.878
40:01.115
40:07.212
40:11.177
32:29.639
30:25.649
39:57.668
16:37.325
14:22.691

26.701

Best Tm 
18.253
18.235
18.234
18.240
18.382
18.305
18.367
18.302
18.337
18.406
18.301
18.356
19.144
18.401
18.109
18.528
18.458
18.333
18.472
24.571

Nat/State 
QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC 

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

Sponsor 
Race Results
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